Fair Deal Panel
Expenses as of August 10, 2020

Expense Category
Advertising

Corporate Events and Hosting (coffee, water, food, etc.)

Rentals (facilities, equipment, etc.,)

Public Opinion Research

Additional Research (literature reviews, data searches & reviews, etc.)

Government Staff Overtime

Government Staff Travel

Panel Members' Honoraria

Panel Members' Travel

Miscellaneous Expenses (phone charges, stationary, postage, etc.)

Total Expenses

Total
107,698.89

9,191.25

90,252.58

61,541.00

3,689.00

4,065.68

15,063.54

28,028.71

51,646.01

2,406.76

373,583.42



