Fair Deal Panel		
Expenses as of August 10, 2020		
Expense Category		Total
Advertising	\$	107,698.89
Corporate Events and Hosting (coffee, water, food, etc.)	\$	9,191.25
		00.050.50
Rentals (facilities, equipment, etc.,)	\$	90,252.58
Public Opinion Research	\$	61,541.00
	Ş	01,341.00
Additional Research (literature reviews, data searches & reviews, etc.)	\$	3,689.00
	4	3,005100
Government Staff Overtime	\$	4,065.68
	-	
Government Staff Travel	\$	15,063.54
Panel Members' Honoraria	\$	28,028.71
Panel Members' Travel	\$	51,646.01
Miscellaneous Expenses (phone charges, stationary, postage, etc.)	\$	2,406.76
Total Expenses	\$	373,583.42